B266
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Retro-reflectoes
Equilateral
Dispersing Prisms
Others
Application

Lenses
Multi-Element Optics
Filters
Prisms
Substrates/Windows
Optical Data
Maintenance
45 Degrees Angle
45° with a coat
Part Number A = B
[mm]
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
RPB1-05-550 5 4
RPB1-07-550 7 4
RPB1-10-550 10 4
RPB1-12.7-550 12.7 4
RPB1-15-550 15 4
RPB1-20-550 20 4
RPB1-25-550 25 4
RPB1-25.4-550 25.4 4
RPB1-30-550 30 4
RPB1-40-550 40 4
RPB1-50-550 50 4
RPB2-05-550 5 0.25
RPB2-07-550 7 0.25
RPB2-10-550 10 0.25
RPB2-12.7-550 12.7 0.25
RPB2-15-550 15 0.25
RPB2-20-550 20 0.25
RPB2-25-550 25 0.25
RPB2-25.4-550 25.4 0.25
RPB2-30-550 30 0.25
RPB2-40-550 40 0.25
RPB2-50-550 50 0.25
RPB3-05-550 5 0.25
RPB3-07-550 7 0.25
RPB3-10-550 10 0.25
RPB3-12.7-550 12.7 0.25
RPB3-15-550 15 0.25
RPB3-20-550 20 0.25
RPB3-25-550 25 0.25
RPB3-25.4-550 25.4 0.25
RPB3-30-550 30 0.25
RPB3-40-550 40 0.25
RPB3-50-550 50 0.25
RPB4-05-550 5 0.25
RPB4-07-550 7 0.25
RPB4-10-550 10 0.25
RPB4-12.7-550 12.7 0.25
RPB4-15-550 15 0.25
RPB4-20-550 20 0.25
RPB4-25-550 25 0.25
RPB4-25.4-550 25.4 0.25
RPB4-30-550 30 0.25
RPB4-40-550 40 0.25
RPB4-50-550 50 0.25
RPB5-05-550 5 4
RPB5-07-550 7 4
RPB5-10-550 10 4
RPB5-12.7-550 12.7 4
RPB5-15-550 15 4
RPB5-20-550 20 4
RPB5-25-550 25 4
RPB5-25.4-550 25.4 4
RPB5-30-550 30 4
RPB5-40-550 40 4
RPB5-50-550 50 4
RPB2
RPB3
RPB4
RPB5